
Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

9 
23 
25 
20 
8 

42 
53 
39 
16 
17 

Name 

Parker DeLong 
Gunnar Ray 
Johnathan Schwyn 
Simon Hansen 
Giovanni Santora 
Carson Bowers 
Weston Crosby 
Matthew Ruth 
Johnathon Bischof 
Sydney Bowers 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.126 
0.465 
0.782 
0.866 
0.892 
8.474 
8.885 
9.212 
18.927 

Total Tm 

10:57.977 
10:58.103 
10:58.442 
10:58.759 
10:58.843 
10:58.869 
11:06.451 
11:06.862 
11:07.189 
11:16.904 

Best Tm 

53.416 
53.270 
53.551 
53.561 
53.392 
53.482 
54.189 
54.116 
54.183 
54.980 

In Lap 

10 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
9 

10 
7 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.126 

Avg. Speed 

49.242 

Best Lap Tm 

53.270 

Best Speed 

50.685 

Best Lap by 

23 - Gunnar Ray 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #9 

LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:59:25 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

9/25/2021 20:48 


