

Summer Race #9		Sorted on Laps
LO206 JR2	CW Full Track 0.750 miles	
Main	9/25/2021 20:48	
Race (12 Laps) started at 20:59:25		
Dec. No. Nome	Lana Diff. Tatal Tru. Don't Tru. In Lan. Commant	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
LO206 JF	R2							
1	9	Parker DeLong	12		10:57.977	53.416	10	
2	23	Gunnar Ray	12	0.126	10:58.103	53.270	7	
3	25	Johnathan Schwyn	12	0.465	10:58.442	53.551	7	
4	20	Simon Hansen	12	0.782	10:58.759	53.561	7	
5	8	Giovanni Santora	12	0.866	10:58.843	53.392	7	
6	42	Carson Bowers	12	0.892	10:58.869	53.482	7	
7	53	Weston Crosby	12	8.474	11:06.451	54.189	5	
8	39	Matthew Ruth	12	8.885	11:06.862	54.116	9	
9	16	Johnathon Bischof	12	9.212	11:07.189	54.183	10	
10	17	Sydney Bowers	12	18.927	11:16.904	54.980	7	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.126	49.242	53.270	50.685	23 - Gunnar Ray

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff